BROADSTONE FIRST SCHOOL
LETTINGS
SCHEDULE OF CHARGES - =
2023/24 BROADSTONE
FIRST SE€EHOOL
Level 1 Level 2
Community Groups Other Groups or
PLEASE NOTE: composed of children Businesses
under the age of 18, the
ALL CHARGES ARE PER HOUR elderly or people with 50% discount for
registered disabilities and staff of CAT
registered youth groups
‘ Hall - After School Activity for BFS children ‘ £ 9.50 per hour ‘ n/a
‘ Classroom - After School Activity for BFS children ‘ £ 8.00 per hour ‘ n/a
‘ Playground - After School Activity for BFS children ‘ £ 8.00 per hour ‘ n/a
£17.00 per hour £25.00 per hour
Hall Educational Private Hire
NOTES

a) No deviation from the Scale of Charges will be permitted unless agreed by the School
Standards Board, prior to any agreed Letting.

b) Any out of pocket costs will be recoverable at the discretion of the Finance Officer.

Agreed by School Standards Board 17.01.24 To be reviewed: Summer 2024



